
Amphenol Commerical Products PCN - 23 125

www.amphenol-cs.com Release Date: September 21 2023

Product Manager:

Subject:

Distribution:

Type of Change:

Change Description:

Reason for Change:

Affected Parts:

Effective Date of Change:

Last Time Buy Date:

Earliest Disty Return Date:

Last Time Shipment Date

Datasheet Attached? Yes

Qual/Test Data Attached? Yes

Samples Availability Date:

Available Alternatives?

Note:

Customers should contact Product Line Manager (or their local Amphenol Representative) directly regarding any concern on the PCN.

Lack of any such customer feedback within three weeks of PCN release date will be interpreted as non-objection . 

Gino Liu

Product/Process Change Notifications

Product Name:

666 - CROSSMATE

CROSSMATE

Notification of Planned Change

Affected customers

End-of-Life 

End of Life CROSSMATE partnumber series 10150535 / 10150526 / 10150537 / 10156148

Based on customer and market feedback, CrossMate development will be suspended.

10150535 / 10150526 / 10150537 / 10156148

September,21 2024

21 March ,2024

21 December ,2023

21 March ,2025

Questions?

Contact your local ACS Representative, or Product Manager

Gino Liu / Product Manager

gino.liu@fci.com

  ,

http://www.amphenol-cs.com/


MPN
10150535-020HLF
10150535-030HLF
10150535-040HLF
10150535-060HLF
10150535-070HLF
10150535-080HLF
10150535-090HLF
10150535-100HLF
10150535-110HLF
10150535-120HLF
10150535-050HLF
10150526-0211HLF
10150526-0311HLF
10150526-0411HLF
10150526-0611HLF
10150526-0711HLF
10150526-0811HLF
10150526-0911HLF
10150526-1011HLF
10150526-1111HLF
10150526-1211HLF
10150526-0511HLF
10150537-002LF
10156148-001
10156148-001LF


